.
MF INTERMEDIATE HSS TAP BY BORDO
About this product:
HSS Metric Fine Intermediate Hand and Machine Tap.
Metric Fine angle of thread is 60 degrees.
The crest is flat and the thread has clearance at the root
allowing external thread and internal thread to engage well.
Larger root radius and lower thread height enable easy screw
thread processing and increase thread screw strength.
The major diameter of external thread and pitch are specified
by a simple numerical value (most commonly measured in
millimetres).
Intermediate Taps have a lead of four threads and are used in
most general purpose applications to cut a thread true to a
SKU Option Part # Price
8709076 Size: 10mm x 1.25mm 3021-10.00I $46
8709080 Size: 12mm x 1.5mm 3021-12.00I $51
8719676 Size: 12mm x 1mm 3024-12.00I $66.7
8709083 Size: 14mm x 1.5mm 3021-14.00I $78
8717375 Size: 14mm x 1mm 3024-14.00I $63.44
8722689 Size: 20mm x 1.5mm 3023-20.00I $120
8709098 Size: 25mm x 1.5m 3023-25.00I $107.95
8709087 Size: 8mm x 1mm 3021-8.00I $32
Model
Type Intermediate Tap
SKU 8709087